
BATCH

CODE
:

STUDENT

ATTENDANCE

SHEET

CREATIVE

TECHNO

COLLEGE

Cummulative

PRE%

ABS

%age

JULY

ABS

TOT

#DIV/O!

ABS

JUNE

PRE

#####

MAY

TOT

APRIL

0

ABS

PRE

TOT

ABS

PRE

TOT

ABS

PRE

TOT

STUDENT

NAME

SLNO.

#####

#DIV/0!

0

#####

#DIV/O!

#####

#DIV/0!

#####

#DIV/O!

#####

#DIV/O!

#####

#DIV/0!

0

0

0

0 0

#DIV/O!

0

#####

#DIV/0!

0

#DIV/0!



CREATEVE

COURSE & SEM:

SLNO.

CREATIVE TECHNO COLLEGE, ANGUL
ATTENDANCE REPORT

STUDENT NAME MONTH
TOT PRE

MONTH:

PERCENTAGE

ABS PRE o age ABS %age



CRBAEIVE
TF INOCOLIEGE

ANGUE

COURSE & SEM:

SLNO.

CREATIVE TECHNO COLLEGE,ANGUL
IRREGULAR STUDENT LIST

STUDENT NAME

TOT

MONTH

PRE ABS

PERCENTAGE

PRE o age ABS oage

MONTH:

REMARKS



DURSE & SEM:

NO

CREATIVE TECHNO COLLEGE,ANGUL
INTERNAL TEST RESULT(MARK FOIL)

STUDENT NAME ROLL NO

EXAMINER SIGNATURE

SUB SUB

DATE

SUB SUB



CRBAIVE
TECIINOCOI1IG
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URSE & SEM:
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CREATIVETECHNO COLLEGE, ANGUL
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SL NO
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|SUBJECT:

ROLL NO

DATE:

MARK
SECURED

MARK IN

WORDS



SL NO

CREATIVE TECHNO COLLEGE
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NAME
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XREATIYES
1EINO0COLWGE

ANGVL

PRESENT ADDRESS:

-Bramhanideipada

NAME OF THE MENTOR: SUBHRAJYOTIBEHERA

NAME OF THE STUDENT: IPSITA SAHOO
COLLEGE ROLL NUMBER: 03BBA2215

PO-Angul
5-Angul
aST-Angul
PÍN- 759122

OT

98

APRIL

CREATIVE TECHNO COLLEGE, ANGUL

PRE ABS

INTERNAL-1

TOT

89

25

INTERNAL-2

AT: BALUAKATA, SARADHAPUR, ANGUL
Web: www.creativecollege.in

Marks hage

|More than 90%

|More than 80%

More than 70%

More than 60%

More than 50%

Less than 50%

Sign. Of Mentor

MAY

PRE

19

ABS

94

INTERNAL

AVG

6

|Grade

A

B

SEMESTER REPORT

TOT

16

JUNE

92

| PERMANENTADDRESS:

|AT-Bramhanideipada
PO-Angul

ATTENDANCE

12

PS-Angul
DIST-Angul

PIN- 759122

PRE ABS TOT

4

EXAMINATION

UNIT TEST-1 UNIT TEST-2

INT-1

RANKS

|INT-2

25

UT-1

91

UT-2

1

1

HOSTELLER/ DAY-SCHOLAR: DAY-SCHOLAR

Sign. Of Principal

JULY

PRE

23

ABS

91

2

UNIT TEST

AVG

TOT

|Project:

BATCH CODE: BBA- I|

74

CUMMULATIVE

93

PRE ABS

59

TOTAL AVG

|ASSIGNMENTS & NOTES:

ACTIVITIES:

15

ACADEMICSTATUS

ABS

%AGE

GRADE

20

EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT

N/R

Sign. Of Parents
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2

STUDENTS NAME

faculty signature

Marks %age

More than 90%

More than 80%

More than 70%
More than 60%

More than 50%

Less than 50%

12

10

coNo. of Students 1

CREATIVE TECHNO COLLEGE,ANGUL
RESUL.TS ANALYSIS (ALL SUBJECT)

BATCII - COURSE - SEM (AB)

1 1

1

INT1

26

69

34

52

98

39

51

67
71

88

82

28

59

44

58

1

88

28

39

36

B

72

D

90

GRADE

A

B

FAIL

1

5

IN-2

36

69

89

69

50

54

51

72

82

66

62

1

85

41

5

36

1

2

46

64

88

No. of Students

11

GRADE

D

2

INT AVG

2

31

69

17

49

94

5

60

7|

8

75

14

55

55

60

86

34

41

38

68

89

FAIL

11

UNIT-1

52

27

92

15

53

48

78

47

8

15

92

0

32

0

28

23

60

11

UNIT-2 %OF UT

33

29

39

33

66

61

74

55

3

28

51

10

41

9

39

25

86.25

24

40

33

0

91

16

60

55

76

51

4

21

71

5

36

30

19

24

34

43

AVT

28

58

10

43

93

24

37

60

No. of Students

65

81

66

10

41

62

38

66

33

30

34

55

71

GRADE

A

F

F

C

F

F

C

F

F

F

C

F

D

B


